Karta produktu: Nipple 1/4" hose connection

Warianty produktu

Index

Nipple 1/4" hose connection
10 320 5002

VERVO

product code: 10 320 5002

Flow diameter [mm]

Air flow [I/min]

Pressure max [bar]

Min. burst pressure [bar]
Nipple Material
Temperature range [°C]

Connection force [N]

Price

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Generate : 2026-03-02

VErvao

7.6

2250

16

140

Galvanized hardened steel
-20 - +100

86
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