

product code: **10 320 5002**

Flow diameter [mm]	7.6
Air flow [l/min]	2250
Pressure max [bar]	16
Min. burst pressure [bar]	140
Nipple Material	Galvanized hardened steel
Temperature range [°C]	-20 - +100
Connection force [N]	86

## Warianty produktu

Index	Price
<b>Nipple 1/4" hose connection</b> <b>10 320 5002</b>	Product prices will become visible after signing in.